
Mr. Krebs' New Testament Memory Treasures Schedule: 2018-2019
Date Memory Gems Bible Story
Fri., Aug. 24 John 3:16 The Births of John and Jesus Announced
Tues., Aug. 28 1 John 4:10 The Birth of John the Baptist
Wed., Aug. 29 Galatians 4:4,5 The Birth of John the Baptist
Thurs,. Aug. 30 2 Corinthians 8:9 The Birth of Jesus
Tues., Sept. 4 Isaiah 43:11 The Wise Men
Wed., Sept. 5 Psalm 91:11 The Escape to Egypt
Thurs., Sept. 6 Psalm 103:1,2 The Wise Men
Fri., Sept. 7 Hymn 2: 1-2 Savior of the Nations, Come
Mon., Sept. 10 First Commandment Catechism
Tues., Sept. 11 Ephesians 6:1 The Twelve-year-old Jesus
Wed., Sept. 12 Colossians 3:20 The Twelve-year-old Jesus
Thurs., Sept. 13 John 5:23b The Twelve-year-old Jesus
Fri., Sept. 14 Hymn 38:1-3,13 From Heaven Above to Earth I Come
Mon., Sept. 17 Second Commandment Catechism
Tues., Sept. 18 Psalm 119:105 The Baptism of Jesus
Wed., Sept. 19 Old Testament Books Bible 
Thurs., Sept. 20 Galatians 3:27 The Baptism of Jesus
Fri., Sept. 21 Hymn 304: 1,5,7 Jesus Sinners Does Receive
Mon., Sept. 24 Ephesians 3:20 & 1 Timothy 2:5 Jesus Changes Water into Wine
Tues., Sept. 25 Psalm 1 Blessed are they who hope, who hope in the Lord.
Wed., Sept. 26 1 Peter 5:7 & Psalm 124:8 Jesus Heals the Official's Son
Thurs., Sept. 27 Hymn 358: 1-2 How Sweet the Name of Jesus Sounds
Tues., Oct. 2 John 3:5 & Luke 11:28 Jesus and Nicodemus
Wed., Oct. 3 Romans 3:23 & John 5:39 Jesus and the Woman of Samaria
Thurs., Oct. 4
Fri., Oct. 5 Hymn 411:1-2 What a Friend We Have in Jesus
Mon., Oct. 8 Third Commandment Catechism
Tues., Oct. 9 Mark 16:16 & John 5:23 Rejected in Nazareth
Wed., Oct. 10 Luke 11:28 Rejected in Nazareth
Thurs., Oct. 11 John 8:47 Jesus Drives Out an Evil Spirit
Fri., Oct. 12 Hymn 183: 1,3,4 Holy Spirit Light Divine
Mon., Oct. 15 Mark 16:15 & Romans 10:17 Jesus Calls Fishers of People/The Call of Matthew
Tues., Oct. 16 Fourth Commandment Catechism
Fri., Oct. 19 Hymn 596:1 Let Me Be Yours Forever
Mon., Oct. 22 Mark 9:24 & John 6:68 The Parable of the Four Soils
Tues., Oct. 23 Hebrews 13:9 The Parable of the Weeds Among the Wheat
Wed., Oct. 24 New Testament Books Bible 
Mon., Oct. 29 Fifth Commandment Catechism
Tues, Oct. 30 Genesis 1:1 & Psalm 124:8 Jesus Calms the Storm
Wed., Oct. 31 Matthew 11:28 & Ephesiasn 3:20 Jesus Calms the Storm
Thurs., Nov. 1 Psalm 31 Surely, it is God who Saves Me!
Fri., Nov. 2 Hymn 200:1-3 A Mighty Fortress is Our God
Mon. Nov. 5 Sixth Commandment Catechism
Tues., Nov. 6 John 11:25,26a The Daughter of Jairus
Wed., Nov. 7 Philippians 3:21 The Daughter of Jairus
Thurs., Nov. 8 Revelation 21:3 The Young Man of Nain
Fri., Nov. 9 Hymn 588: 1,2,6,7 Abide with Me
Mon., Nov. 12
Tues., Nov. 13 Seventh Commandment Catechism
Wed., Nov. 14 Hymn 370: 1-2 All Hail the Power of Jesus' Name
Thurs., Nov. 15 Hymn 370: 3-5 All Hail the Power of Jesus' Name
Fri., Nov. 16 Matthew 7:7 & Ephesians 4:32 Jesus Teaches About Worrying



Mon., Nov. 19 Eighth Commandment Catechism
Tues., Nov. 20 Proverbs 3:5 & John 17:17 Jesus Heals the Centurian's Servant
Wed., Nov. 21 Ninth Commandment Catechism
Tues., Nov. 27 John 8:47 The Death of John the Baptist
Wed., Nov. 28 Tenth Commandment Catechism
Thurs., Nov. 29 Psalm 66 At the Works of Your Hands, O Lord, I Lift up my Voice in Song!
Fri., Nov. 30 Hymn 446: 1-4 I am Trusting You, Lord Jesus
Mon., Dec. 3 Christmas Recitation
Tues., Dec. 4 Christmas Recitation
Wed., Dec. 5 Christmas Recitation
Thurs., Dec. 6 Christmas Recitation
Fri., Dec. 7 Christmas Recitation
Mon., Dec. 10 Christmas Recitation
Tues., Dec. 11 Christmas Recitation
Wed., Dec. 12 Christmas Recitation
Thurs., Dec. 13 Christmas Recitation
Fri., Dec. 14 Christmas Recitation
Mon., Dec. 17 Christmas Recitation
Tues., Dec. 18 Christmas Recitation
Wed., Dec. 19 Christmas Recitation
Thurs., Dec. 20 Christmas Recitation
Fri., Dec. 21 Christmas Recitation
Thurs., Jan. 3 Isaiah 43:1b & 1 John 4:10 Jesus Heals a Blind Man
Fri., Jan. 4 Psalm 118:1 & Psalm 139:14 Jesus Heals Ten Men of Leprosy
Mon., Jan. 7
Tues., Jan. 8
Wed., Jan. 9 The Conclusion Catechism
Thurs., Jan. 10
Fri., Jan. 11 Hymn 490: 1-3 Love in Christ is Strong and Living
Mon., Jan 14 Luke 11:28 Mary and Martha
Tues., Jan. 15 Psalm 119:105 & John 5:39 Mary and Martha
Wed., Jan. 16 2 Timothy 3:16 The Parable of the Great Banquet
Thurs., Jan. 17 Psalm 122:1  John 17:17 The Parable of the Great Banquet
Fri., Jan. 18
Mon., Jan. 21 Luke 18:13b The Parable of the Pharisee and Tax Collector
Tues., Jan. 22 Isaiah 64:6 & Ezekiel 18:4b The Parable of the Pharisee and Tax Collector
Wed., Jan. 23 The First Article Catechism
Thurs., Jan. 24 Ephesians 2:8,9 The Parable of the Lost Son
Fri., Jan. 25 Hymn  
Tues., Jan. 29 Matthew 6:33 & Hebrews 13:5 The Parable of the Rich Man and Poor Lazarus
Wed., Jan. 30 Psalm 119a Your Word is a Lamp to my Feet and a Light for my Path!
Thurs., Jan. 31 1 Timothy 6:7,8 & 1 Timothy 6:10a The Rich Young Ruler
Fri., Feb.. 1 Hymn
Mon., Feb. 4
Tues., Feb. 5 Jesus Raises Lazarus
Wed., Feb. 6
Thurs., Feb. 7
Fri., Feb. 8 Hymn 
Mon., Feb. 11
Tues., Feb. 12
Wed., Feb. 13

Third and Fourth Quarter: Memory Gems



Date Memory Treasures Bible Story/Hymn/Psalm
Tues., Feb. 19 1 John 4:19 & 2 Corinthians 9:7 Paying Taxes to Caesar
Wed., Feb. 20 Matthew 6:33 The Widow's Offering
Thurs., Feb. 21 Hebrews 13:5 The Widow's Offering
Fri., Feb. 22 Hymn 432:1-3 I am Jesus' Little Lamb
Mon., Feb. 25 The Second Article Catechism
Tues., Feb. 26 John 5:23 & John 8:47 The Parable of the Tenants
Wed., Feb. 27 Romans 6:23 The Parable of the Wedding Banquet
Thurs., Feb. 28 Psalm 118 This is the Day the Lord has Made, Let us Rejoice and be Glad!
Fri., Mar. 1 Hymn 127:1 Stricken, Smitten, and Afflicted
Mon., Mar. 4 1 Timothy 6:10 Jesus and His Disciples in the Upper Room
Tues., Mar. 5 1 Corinthians 10:16 Jesus and His Disciples in the Upper Room
Wed., Mar. 6 Matthew 26:41 Betrayal in Gethsemane
Thurs., Mar. 7 Philippians 2:8 & Galatians 4:4-5 Betrayal in Gethsemane
Fri., Mar. 8 Hymn 170:1,3 Draw Us to Thee
Mon., Mar. 11 John 8:47 Peter's Denial
Tues., Mar. 12 The Third Article Catechism
Wed., Mar. 13 John 8:31 Jesus Before Pilate
Thurs., Mar. 14 2 Corinthians 8:9 Jesus Before Pilate
Fri., Mar. 15 Hymn 111:1,2,5 Sweet the Moments, Rich in Blessing
Mon., Mar. 25 2 Corinthians 5:21 Jesus' Crucifixion
Tues., Mar. 28 Isaiah 53:6  Jesus' Crucifixion
Wed., Mar. 29 First:  Baptism Catechism
Thurs., Mar. 30 Ephesians 1:7 Jesus' Dying Words
Fri., Mar. 31 Hymn 138:1,2,5 Oh, Perfect Life of Love
Mon., Apr. 3 Psalm 51a Be Merciful, O Lord, for We have Sinned.
Tues., Apr. 4 Romans 8:1 Jesus' Burial and Resurrection
Wed., Apr. 5 Second: Baptism Catechism
Thurs., Apr. 6 Romans 3:24 Jesus' Enemies Deny the Resurrection
Fri., Apr. 7 Hymn 385:1,4 Chief of Sinners Though I Be
Tues., Apr. 11 John 11:25,26 The Empty Tomb
Wed., Apr. 12 Third: Baptism Catechism
Thurs., Apr. 13 Job 19:25-27 Jesus Appears to Mary Magdalene
Fri., Apr. 14 Hymn 333:1-4 Abide, O Dearest Jesus
Mon., Apr. 17 Fourth: Baptism Catechism
Tues., Apr. 18 John 10:35 On the Road to Emmaus
Wed., Apr. 19 First: Keys Catechism
Thurs., Apr. 20 John 5:39 Easter Evening
Fri., Apr. 21 Hymn 332 Go, My Children, With My Blessing
Mon., Apr. 24 Second: Keys Catechism
Tues., Apr. 25 Matthew 28:19,20 Doubting Thomas
Wed., Apr. 26 Confession: Part 1 Catechism
Thurs., Apr. 27 1 Timothy 2:3,4 Jesus Appears in Galilee
Fri., Apr. 28 Hymn 573:1-3 Hark! The Voice of Jesus Crying
Mon., May 1 Psalm 51b Come, Holy Spirit, Renew Our Hearts and Kindle in Us the fire of Your Love!
Tues., May 2 1 John 2:1,2 Jesus' Ascension
Wed., May 3 First: Communion Catechism
Thurs., May 4 Matthew 18:20 & 1 Timothy 2:19 Matthias Replaces Judas
Fri., May 5 Hymn 173:1 On Christ's Ascension I Now Build
Mon., May 8 Mark 16:16 The Gift of the Holy Spirit
Tues., May 9 Romans 10:17 The Gift of the Holy Spirit
Wed., May 10 Second: Communion Catechism
Thurs., May 11 Revelation 2:10 & 1 Corinthians 12:3 Peter's Pentecost Sermon
Fri., May 12 Hymn 282:1 Lord, Open Now My Heart to Hear



Tues., May 14 Romans 1:16 Peter Preaches in the Temple
Wed., May 15 Third: Communion Catechism
Thurs., May 18 Acts 4:20 & James 1:22 The Apostles Before the Council/The Apostles in Prison 
Fri., May 19 Hymn 348:1,4 Jesus, Jesus, Only Jesus
Mon., May 20 Acts 5:29 & Ephesians 3:20 The Persecution of the Early Church
Tues., May 21 1 Peter 5:8 & Isaiah 41:10 Philip and the Ethiopian
Wed., May 22 Fourth: Communion Catechism
Thurs., May 23 Mark 16:15 & Matthew 28:19 Saul's Conversion


